
Week Ending
Calendar 

WK N

Study                         

WK N

Mon 30 Dec 19 Sun 05 Jan 20 TERM BREAK 1 4

 Mon 06 Jan 20 Sun 12 Jan 20 Classes for VET Courses 2 1

Mon 13 Jan 20 Sun 19 Jan 20 Classes for VET Courses 3 2

Mon 20 Jan 20 Sun 26 Jan 20 Classes for VET Courses 4 3

Mon 27 Jan 20 Sun 02 Feb 20 Classes for VET Courses 5 4

Mon 03 Feb 20 Sun 09 Feb 20 Classes for VET Courses 6 5

Mon 10 Feb 20 Sun 16 Feb 20 Classes for VET Courses 7 6

Mon 17 Feb 20 Sun 23 Feb 20 Classes for VET Courses 8 7

Mon 24 Feb 20 Sun 01 Mar 20 Classes for VET Courses 9 8

 Mon 02 Mar 20 Sun 08 Mar 20 Classes for VET Courses 10 9

Mon 09 Mar 20 Sun 15 Mar 20 TERM BREAK 11 1

Mon 16 Mar 20 Sun 22 Mar 20 TERM BREAK 12 2

Mon 23 Mar 20 Sun 29 Mar 20 TERM BREAK 13 3

Mon 30 Mar 20 Sun 05 Apr 20 TERM BREAK 14 4

 Mon 06 Apr 20 Sun 12 Apr 20 Classes for VET Courses 15 1

Mon 13 Apr 20 Sun 19 Apr 20 Classes for VET Courses 16 2

Mon 20 Apr 20 Sun 26 Apr 20 Classes for VET Courses 17 3

Mon 27 Apr 20 Sun 03 May 20 Classes for VET Courses 18 4

Mon 04 May 20 Sun 10 May 20 Classes for VET Courses 19 5

Mon 11 May 20 Sun 17 May 20 Classes for VET Courses 20 6

Mon 18 May 20 Sun 24 May 20 Classes for VET Courses 21 7

Mon 25 May 20 Sun 31 May 20 Classes for VET Courses 22 8

 Mon 01 Jun 20 Sun 07 Jun 20 Classes for VET Courses 23 9

Mon 08 Jun 20 Sun 14 Jun 20 TERM BREAK 24 1

Mon 15 Jun 20 Sun 21 Jun 20 TERM BREAK 25 2

Mon 22 Jun 20 Sun 28 Jun 20 TERM BREAK 26 3

Mon 29 Jun 20 Sun 05 Jul 20 TERM BREAK 27 4

 Mon 06 Jul 20 Sun 12 Jul 20 Classes for VET Courses 28 1

Mon 13 Jul 20 Sun 19 Jul 20 Classes for VET Courses 29 2

Mon 20 Jul 20 Sun 26 Jul 20 Classes for VET Courses 30 3

Mon 27 Jul 20 Sun 02 Aug 20 Classes for VET Courses 31 4

Mon 03 Aug 20 Sun 09 Aug 20 Classes for VET Courses 32 5

Mon 10 Aug 20 Sun 16 Aug 20 Classes for VET Courses 33 6

Mon 17 Aug 20 Sun 23 Aug 20 Classes for VET Courses 34 7

Mon 24 Aug 20 Sun 30 Aug 20 Classes for VET Courses 35 8

 Mon 31 Aug 20 Sun 06 Sep 20 Classes for VET Courses 36 9

Mon 07 Sep 20 Sun 13 Sep 20 TERM BREAK 37 1

Mon 14 Sep 20 Sun 20 Sep 20 TERM BREAK 38 2

Mon 21 Sep 20 Sun 27 Sep 20 TERM BREAK 39 3

Mon 28 Sep 20 Sun 04 Oct 20 TERM BREAK 40 4

 Mon 05 Oct 20 Sun 11 Oct 20 Classes for VET Courses 41 1

Mon 12 Oct 20 Sun 18 Oct 20 Classes for VET Courses 42 2

Mon 19 Oct 20 Sun 25 Oct 20 Classes for VET Courses 43 3

Mon 26 Oct 20 Sun 01 Nov 20 Classes for VET Courses 44 4

Mon 02 Nov 20 Sun 08 Nov 20 Classes for VET Courses 45 5

Mon 09 Nov 20 Sun 15 Nov 20 Classes for VET Courses 46 6

Mon 16 Nov 20 Sun 22 Nov 20 Classes for VET Courses 47 7

Mon 23 Nov 20 Sun 29 Nov 20 Classes for VET Courses 48 8

 Mon 30 Nov 20 Sun 06 Dec 20 Classes for VET Courses 49 9

Mon 07 Dec 20 Sun 13 Dec 20 TERM BREAK 50 1

Mon 14 Dec 20 Sun 20 Dec 20 TERM BREAK 51 2

Mon 21 Dec 20 Sun 27 Dec 20 TERM BREAK 52 3

Mon 28 Dec 20 Sun 03 Jan 21 TERM BREAK 53 4

Week Strating

Cass Training International College

Ground Floor, 48 Lime Street, Sydney, NSW 2000

Phone: +61 2 9279 2400, 9279 2899

E-mail: info@casstraining.com.au, ctic.com.au

Cass Training Pty Ltd I ABN: 19 056 455 620 I CRICOS Provider: 00956C I National Provider: 90309 I Timetable

CASS TRAINING INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2020


